
Cedarhill Senior Men's League
Monthly Winning Players (Stableford)

 Note: points are calculated using a Stableford scoring system

Player Team June July Y-T-DApril May August Sept Oct Nov

Criteria: PlayDate >= #2023/05/01# and PlayDate <= #2023/05/31#

Weatherley, Larr 5 0 0 670 67 0 0 0 0

McDonell, Ian 2 0 0 660 66 0 0 0 0

Poulton, Bob 6 0 0 630 63 0 0 0 0

Rochette, Bob 5 0 0 630 63 0 0 0 0

Boynton, Bob 3 0 0 610 61 0 0 0 0

Levere, Grant 3 0 0 610 61 0 0 0 0

Bhalla, Ameet 6 0 0 610 61 0 0 0 0

Griffiths, Peter 1 0 0 580 58 0 0 0 0

Toccalino, John 2 0 0 570 57 0 0 0 0

Blais, Ed 4 0 0 570 57 0 0 0 0

Ferguson, Bob 1 0 0 570 57 0 0 0 0

Dunlop, Randall 1 0 0 570 57 0 0 0 0

McGahey, Bob 2 0 0 560 56 0 0 0 0

Hoeft, Gerry 2 0 0 540 54 0 0 0 0

Douville, Rene 3 0 0 530 53 0 0 0 0

Kaden, Ron 4 0 0 530 53 0 0 0 0

Green, David 2 0 0 510 51 0 0 0 0



Cedarhill Senior Men's League
Monthly Winning Players (Stableford)

 Note: points are calculated using a Stableford scoring system

Player Team June July Y-T-DApril May August Sept Oct Nov

Criteria: PlayDate >= #2023/05/01# and PlayDate <= #2023/05/31#

Holloway, Scott 2 0 0 510 51 0 0 0 0

Markey, Shaun 6 0 0 500 50 0 0 0 0

Teaffe, Mike 6 0 0 500 50 0 0 0 0

Czupryniak, Joh 5 0 0 500 50 0 0 0 0

Cunliffe, Steve 4 0 0 480 48 0 0 0 0

Legault, Bob 2 0 0 480 48 0 0 0 0

Tate, Don 5 0 0 480 48 0 0 0 0

Duncan, Peter 4 0 0 470 47 0 0 0 0

Wright, Bruce 5 0 0 470 47 0 0 0 0

Tallon, Lyle 6 0 0 470 47 0 0 0 0

Keay, David 1 0 0 470 47 0 0 0 0

Bentley, Alan 4 0 0 440 44 0 0 0 0

Conway, JD 1 0 0 440 44 0 0 0 0

Small, Dave 2 0 0 430 43 0 0 0 0

Tapper, Lawrenc 6 0 0 410 41 0 0 0 0

Villa, Silvio 6 0 0 370 37 0 0 0 0

Code, James 5 0 0 350 35 0 0 0 0



Cedarhill Senior Men's League
Monthly Winning Players (Stableford)

 Note: points are calculated using a Stableford scoring system

Player Team June July Y-T-DApril May August Sept Oct Nov

Criteria: PlayDate >= #2023/05/01# and PlayDate <= #2023/05/31#

Legendre, Paul 5 0 0 340 34 0 0 0 0

Lagalisse, Pierre 4 0 0 330 33 0 0 0 0

Nugent, Bob 3 0 0 310 31 0 0 0 0

Boothe, Carl 4 0 0 310 31 0 0 0 0

Brown, Dennis 4 0 0 240 24 0 0 0 0

Harcourt, Peter 3 0 0 220 22 0 0 0 0

Betts, Don 5 0 0 210 21 0 0 0 0

K, Sajan 1 0 0 200 20 0 0 0 0

McCullagh, Jim 1 0 0 180 18 0 0 0 0

Wilke, Ron 6 0 0 140 14 0 0 0 0

Warr, George 3 0 0 110 11 0 0 0 0

Bradley, Steve 3 0 0 100 10 0 0 0 0



Cedarhill Senior Men's League
Player Gross Scores by Date

PlayDate Net ScorePlayerID Gross Score Handicap

2023-05-25 72Markey, Shaun 48 30.1

2023-05-25 74Hoeft, Gerry 83 11.2

2023-05-25 73Legendre, Paul 85 18.4

2023-05-25 67Brown, Dennis 87 27

2023-05-25 66McDonell, Ian 90 25.8

2023-05-25 74McGahey, Bob 91 19.1

2023-05-25 80Wright, Bruce 92 14.8

2023-05-25 69Blais, Ed 92 29.4

2023-05-25 71Levere, Grant 92 23.1

2023-05-25 83Wilke, Ron 93 16

2023-05-25 73Green, David 93 21.9

2023-05-25 63Weatherley, Larry 94 36

2023-05-25 73Teaffe, Mike 95 28.4

2023-05-25 73Ferguson, Bob 95 28.4

2023-05-25 80McCullagh, Jim 95 17.5

2023-05-25 72Rochette, Bob 96 26

2023-05-25 77Bentley, Alan 96 26

2023-05-25 65Bhalla, Ameet 96 33.2

2023-05-25 73Kaden, Ron 96 29.4

2023-05-25 76Toccalino, John 97 28

2023-05-25 74Czupryniak, John 97 29.6

2023-05-25 81Tallon, Lyle 97 18

2023-05-25 76Poulton, Bob 99 30.1

2023-05-25 77Dunlop, Randall 99 18

2023-05-25 72Douville, Rene 102 37.6

2023-05-25 79Boynton, Bob 102 25.1

2023-05-25 84Keay, David 103 25.5

2023-05-25 82Holloway, Scott 103 22.9
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PlayDate Net ScorePlayerID Gross Score Handicap

2023-05-25 76Griffiths, Peter 105 34

2023-05-25 80Small, Dave 105 32.1

2023-05-25 83Legault, Bob 106 29.7

2023-05-25 69Harcourt, Peter 107 32

2023-05-25 68Cunliffe, Steve 107 46.4

2023-05-25 87Bradley, Steve 107 22

2023-05-25 82Duncan, Peter 108 28.4

2023-05-25 82Conway, JD 109 29.5

2023-05-25 80Tate, Don 109 36.3

2023-05-25 81Code, James 111 36.9
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Cedarhill Senior Men's League
Player Net Scores by Date

PlayDate Net ScorePlayerID Gross Score Handicap

2023-05-25 63Weatherley, Larry 94 36

2023-05-25 65Bhalla, Ameet 96 33.2

2023-05-25 66McDonell, Ian 90 25.8

2023-05-25 67Brown, Dennis 87 27

2023-05-25 68Cunliffe, Steve 107 46.4

2023-05-25 69Harcourt, Peter 107 32

2023-05-25 69Blais, Ed 92 29.4

2023-05-25 71Levere, Grant 92 23.1

2023-05-25 72Douville, Rene 102 37.6

2023-05-25 72Rochette, Bob 96 26

2023-05-25 72Markey, Shaun 48 30.1

2023-05-25 73Green, David 93 21.9

2023-05-25 73Legendre, Paul 85 18.4

2023-05-25 73Ferguson, Bob 95 28.4

2023-05-25 73Teaffe, Mike 95 28.4

2023-05-25 73Kaden, Ron 96 29.4

2023-05-25 74Czupryniak, John 97 29.6

2023-05-25 74McGahey, Bob 91 19.1

2023-05-25 74Hoeft, Gerry 83 11.2

2023-05-25 76Poulton, Bob 99 30.1

2023-05-25 76Toccalino, John 97 28

2023-05-25 76Griffiths, Peter 105 34

2023-05-25 77Bentley, Alan 96 26

2023-05-25 77Dunlop, Randall 99 18

2023-05-25 79Boynton, Bob 102 25.1

2023-05-25 80Wright, Bruce 92 14.8

2023-05-25 80Tate, Don 109 36.3

2023-05-25 80McCullagh, Jim 95 17.5
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PlayDate Net ScorePlayerID Gross Score Handicap

2023-05-25 80Small, Dave 105 32.1

2023-05-25 81Tallon, Lyle 97 18

2023-05-25 81Code, James 111 36.9

2023-05-25 82Holloway, Scott 103 22.9

2023-05-25 82Duncan, Peter 108 28.4

2023-05-25 82Conway, JD 109 29.5

2023-05-25 83Legault, Bob 106 29.7

2023-05-25 83Wilke, Ron 93 16

2023-05-25 84Keay, David 103 25.5

2023-05-25 87Bradley, Steve 107 22
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